9:30A

10:00A

10:30A

11:00A

11:30A

12:00P

12:30P

1.00P

1:30P

2:00P

2:30P

3:00P

3:30P

4:00P

4:30P

5:00P

5:30P

6.00P

6:30P

7:00P

USCSchool
of Dramatic Arts

Summer Institute for International Artists

MONDAY

Physical Theatre
MCC TBD

9:30am-11:30am

Improv
MCC TBD

11:30am-1:30pm

English Language
& Speaking
USC International
Academy

DCC TBD

2:30pm - 4:20pm
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Sample Schedule

TUESDAY

Acting for the
Camera

MCC TBD

9:30am-1:30pm

English Language
& Speaking
USC International
Academy

DCC TBD

2:30pm - 4:20pm

WEDNESDAY

Acting
MCC TBD

9:30am-1:30pm

English Language
& Speaking
USC International
Academy

DCC TBD

2:30pm - 4:20pm

THURSDAY

Singing for the
Actor

MCC TBD

9:30am-11:30am

English Language
& Speaking
USC International
Academy
DCC TBD

2:30pm - 4:20pm

Acting
MCC TBD

5:30pm-7:30pm

Please Note: May be subject to change.

FRIDAY

Professional
Seminar/
Studio Tour

Time and
Location to Vary



