

Summer Institute for International Artists

Sample Schedule

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
9:30A					
10:00A	Physical Theatre				
10:30A	MCC TBD				
11:00A	9:30am-11:30am	Acting for the Camera	Acting		
11:30A		MCC TBD	MCC TBD		
12:00P	Improv	9:30am-1:30pm	9:30am-1:30pm	Singing for the Actor	
12:30P	MCC TBD			MCC TBD	
1:00P	11:30am-1:30pm			9:30am-11:30am	
				9.30am-11.30am	
1:30P					
2:00P					Professional
2:30P	English Language	English Language	English Language	English Language	Seminar/ Studio Tour
3:00P	& Speaking USC International Academy	& Speaking USC International Academy	& Speaking USC International Academy	& Speaking USC International Academy	Time and
3:30P	j	j	j		Location to Vary
4:00P	DCC TBD	DCC TBD	DCC TBD	DCC TBD	
4:30P	2:30pm – 4:20pm	2:30pm – 4:20pm	2:30pm – 4:20pm	2:30pm – 4:20pm	
5:00P					
5:30P					
6:00P				Acting	
6:30P				MCC TBD	
7:00P				5:30pm-7:30pm	

Please Note: May be subject to change.